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2023 MEDQUEST USMLE STEP 2 CK COMPREHENSIVE LIVE ONLINE CLASS
Please note that class is delivered from New York City; therefore, all class times are noted in Eastern Time.  You can check New York local time with this link: 
https://time.is/New_York 
Hours per topic and topics per day are subject to change.
"Flex space" is reserved in case of Zoom outages or for additional Q&A.
Please reserve the hour following class each day as a cushion in case extra time is needed to cover each topic.

Date Day Subject Faculty Subject Faculty Notes

6/4/23 Sunday: 9a-6p Cardiology (9a-1p) Dr. Conrad Fischer Endocrinology (2p-6p) Dr. Chris Paras Lunch: 1p-2p

6/5/23 Monday: 6p-10p Cardiology (6p-8p) Dr. Conrad Fischer Cardiology (8p-10p) Dr. Conrad Fischer

6/6/23 Tuesday: 6p-10p Infectious Diseases (6p-8pm) Dr. Conrad Fischer Infectious Diseases (8p-10p) Dr. Conrad Fischer

6/7/23 Wednesday: 6p-10p Obstetrics Gynecology (6p-8p)  Dr. Victoria Hastings Obstetrics Gynecology (8p-10p)  Dr. Victoria Hastings

6/8/23 Thursday: 6p-10p Pediatrics (6p-8p) Dr. Niket Sonpal Pediatrics (8p-10p) Dr. Niket Sonpal

6/9/23 Friday: OFF NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS

6/10/23 Saturday: OFF NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS

6/11/23 Sunday: 9a-6p

Fungal, Tropical, & Animal-Borne 
Diseases (9a-11a) & Allergy and 

Immunology (11a-1p) Dr. Conrad Fischer Pulmonology (2p-6p) Dr. Chris Paras Lunch: 1p-2p

6/12/23 Monday: 6p-10p Psychiatry (6p-8p) Dr. Niket Sonpal Psychiatry (8p-10p) Dr. Niket Sonpal

6/13/23 Tuesday: 6p-10p Pulmonology (6p-8p) Dr. Chris Paras Rheumatology (8p-10p) Dr. Chris Paras

6/14/23 Wednesday: 6p-10p Rheumatology (6p-8pm) Dr. Chris Paras ENT (8p-9p) & Ethics (9p-10p) Dr. Conrad Fischer
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6/15/23 Thursday: 6p-10p Flex Space (6p-8p) Dr. Niket Sonpal Gastroenterology (8p-10p) Dr. Niket Sonpal

6/16/23 Friday: OFF NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS

6/17/23 Saturday: OFF NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS

6/18/23 Sunday: 9a-6p Gastroenterology (9a-1p) Dr. Niket Sonpal Emergency Medicine (2p-6p) Dr. Conrad Fischer Lunch: 1p-2p

6/19/23 Monday: 6p-10p Neurology (6p-8p) Dr. Conrad Fischer

Radiology (8p-8:30p), Patient Safety 
(8:30p-9p), Test Taking Strategies (9p-

10p) Dr. Niket Sonpal

6/20/23 Tuesday: 6p-10p Opthalmology (6p-8p) Dr. Niket Sonpal Surgery (8p-10p) Dr. Niket Sonpal

6/21/23 Wednesday: 6p-10p Neurology (6p-8p) Dr. Conrad Fischer
Biostatistics and Epidemiology (8p-9p) 

& Preventive Medicine (9p-10p) Dr. Conrad Fischer

6/22/23 Thursday: 6p-10p Surgery (6p-8p) Dr. Niket Sonpal Surgery (8p-10p) Dr. Niket Sonpal

6/23/23 Friday: OFF NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS

6/24/23 Saturday: OFF NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS

6/25/23 Sunday: 9a-6p Hematology & Oncology (9a-1p) Dr. Conrad Fischer
Hematology & Oncology (2p-5p) & 

Flex Space (5p-6p) Dr. Conrad Fischer Lunch: 1p-2p

6/26/23 Monday: 6p-10p Rheumatology (6p-8p) Dr. Chris Paras Sports Medicine (8p-10p) Dr. Chris Paras

6/27/23 Tuesday: 6p-10p Nephrology  (6p-8p) Dr. Conrad Fischer Nephrology  (8p-10p) Dr. Conrad Fischer

6/28/23 Wednesday: 6p-10p Obstetrics Gynecology (6p-8p)  Dr. Victoria Hastings Obstetrics Gynecology (8p-10p)  Dr. Victoria Hastings
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6/29/23 Thursday: 6p-10p Dermatology (6p-8p) Dr. Niket Sonpal Nephrology  (8p-10p) Dr. Conrad Fischer


